Fundraising 2020-21

Credit
Pizza Pizza GC $4,900
Soup $750
Coffee Morning $300
Online Auction $500
Read-a-Thon $10,000
Letter Campaign [2] $0

Balance
$4,900
$5,650
$5,950
$6,450

$16,450
$16,450

Expenses 2020-21

Classroom Enrichment (@$14)
Coffee Morning

Physical Education - Yoga Mats
Books for Recess

Grade 4 Math - Coding Kits
Music Instrument

Outdoor Dance - Primary Class
Misc. Expenses

Grade 8 Grad

Tech Enrichment

Workshops

Donation to another school in need

Debit
$9,008
$1,200

$0 [1]
$100
$780

$0 [3]
$0 [4]
$1,250
$2,500
$15,000
$1,000
$2,500

Credit

Balance

$9,008
$10,208
$10,208
$10,308
$11,088
$11,088
$11,088
$12,338
$14,838
$29,838
$30,838
$33,338



[1] To be paid from phys. ed. carryover fund
[2] If additional funding is necessary due to lack of funds raised, SAC will ask parents for donations.
[3] To be paid from Music/arts carryover fund

[4] To be paid from Music/arts carryover fund



