Fundraising 2020-21			Expenses 2020-21			
	Credit	Balance		Debit	Credit	Balance
Pizza Pizza GC	\$4,900	\$4,900	Classroom Enrichment (@\$14)	\$9,008		\$9,008
Soup	\$750	\$5,650	Coffee Morning	\$1,200		\$10,208
Coffee Morning	\$300	\$5,950	Physical Education - Yoga Mats	\$0 [1]		\$10,208
Online Auction	\$500	\$6,450	Books for Recess	\$100		\$10,308
Read-a-Thon	\$10,000	\$16,450	Grade 4 Math - Coding Kits	\$780		\$11,088
Letter Campaign [2]	\$0	\$16,450	Music Instrument	\$0 [3]		\$11,088
			Outdoor Dance - Primary Class	\$0 [4]		\$11,088
			Misc. Expenses	\$1,250		\$12,338
			Grade 8 Grad	\$2,500		\$14,838
			Tech Enrichment	\$15,000		\$29,838
			Workshops	\$1,000		\$30,838
			Donation to another school in need	\$2,500		\$33,338

- [1] To be paid from phys. ed. carryover fund
- [2] If additional funding is necessary due to lack of funds raised, SAC will ask parents for donations.
- [3] To be paid from Music/arts carryover fund
- [4] To be paid from Music/arts carryover fund